AHU SINGLE SKIN
114,300-574,000 Btuh
FLOOR STANDING-DIRECT BLOW TYPE
 76,400-191,000 Btuh
FLOOR STANDING-DIRECT BLOW TYPE
 76,400-191,000 Btuh
AHU DOUBLE SKIN

Revolution Speed
40VAVxxxXCT12RWxx Model combine with Condensing Unit VRF CARRIER (XCT8)
FCU Model Nomenclature
If Air side fan coil unit are the answer to your job requirements, you can’t afford to pass over Carrier’s versatile and extensive range of fan coil units.
40VAV series fan coil units, in capacities from 2,600 to 6,000 cfm. Units are ideal for installations in hospitals, hotels, apartments and other multi room
buildings. provide unsurpassed year round comfort with high cooling performance.
40VAV series requires very little space and is easy to install. Piping, drain and wiring connections are readily accessible to save installation time and
field labor expense.
Specifications
www.ttair.co.th | Tel : 02-385-0728 | E-mail : sales@ttair.co.th | LINE ID : @ttair
TT Air Engineering
Enhanced Efficiency
Improved Flexibility
Superior Serviceability
A  BRAND
NEW CHASSIS
Up to 26HP single
module / 120HP
combination
Simpli ed
maintenance:
Easy access
to main internal
components
Strong static pressure:
Up to 80Pa
avaialble
Super-ef cient:
Full product height
heat exchanger
Compact chassis:
Only 1,690mm
height
14A to 26HP
8 to 14HP
Earthquake
and typhoon
Durability
chassis
Engineered in Japan, XCT8 integrates all the lates technological
innovations from Carrier to achieve top class efficiency and ensure
unrivalled comfort.
WIDE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
52°C52°C-5°C-5°C
0          25                              50 (°C)
DX-coil controller
 3 type (TA, DDC, TF)
 PCB & Sensors
 Connector for external I/P & O/P
 Control PMV of the Valve kit & VRF ODU
DX Valve kit
PMV (Pulse Motor Valve) is included
to control refrigerant flow.
2 types according to the capacity.
Overview ; Products / Dx coil controller and Dx valve kit
DX Valve kit
40VA010V8-ATEE /
AHU 3    party)rd XCT8
DX- coil interface
40VA020V8-ATEE
DX Controller
40VAM--C8FATEE
www.ttair.co.th | Tel : 02-385-0728 | E-mail : sales@ttair.co.th | LINE ID : @ttair
TT Air Engineering
New Dx-valve kit and controller
Valve control
No. of controller 1
No. of valve kit    Middle size PMV         Large size PMV
    40VA010V8-ATEE           40VA020V8-ATEE
8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Single valve control
1